(i

Appropriations for Consolidated Pund Services.

.CLASS XV.—DEPARTMENT OF LANDS AND SURVEY-—continued.

Item,

10

DEPARTMENT OF LANDS AND SURVEY-—continued.

VOTE No. 70-—continued. ‘
SALARIES—continued.
Wellington District—continued.
4 Cadets: 2 at £70, 1 at £60, 1 at £40
Road Surveyor
Messenger

Nelson District—

Chief Surveyor and Commissioner of Crown Lands ...

4 District Surveyors: 1 at £825, 1 at £300, 1 at £290,
1 at £270 .

2 Assistant Surveyors at £200

Chief Draughtsman

8 Assistant Dranghtsmen: 1 at £285, 1 at £275,1 at
£240 e

Land Transfer Draughtsman ...

2 Clerks: 1 (Receiver of Land Revenue) at £335, 1 at
£225 .

1 Cadet

Marlborough District—
Chief Surveyor and Commissioner of Crown Lands
District Surveyor
Chief Draughtsman and Receiver of Land Revenue
2 Assistant Draughtsmen 2 at £210
Cadet
Ranger

Westland District—
Chief Surveyor and Commissioner of Crown Lands
District Surveyor
_ Assistant Surveyor
Road Surveyor
Chief Draughtsman and Receiver of Land Revenue ...
8 Assistant Draughtsmen : 1 at £150, 1 at £13O 1 at
£100 .
2 Cadets: 1 at £60, 1 at £40 .
Ranger

Canterbury District—
Chief Surveyor and Commissioner of Crown Lands
2 District Surveyors: 1 at £290, 1 at £250
Assistant Surveyor
Chief Draughtsman
Land Transfer Draughtsman ...
7 Assistant Draughtsmen: 1 at £250, 1 at £240, 1 at
£235, 1 at £220, 2 at £210, 1 at £190
Receiver of Land Revenue
8 Clerks: 2 at £200, 1 at £110
2 Cadets: 1 at £70, 1 at £60 .
2 Rangers at £250
2 Messengers: 1 at £112,1 at £110

Otago District—
Commissioner of Crown Lands..
Chief Surveyor

2 District Surveyors: 1 at £‘325 1 at £300

l 3 Assistant Surveyors: 1 at £230 1 at £220,1 at £200

Chief Draughtsman

1896-97.

4,010

240
270
110

7,500
450
1,185
400
300

800
256

560
60

450
250
270
420

100

1,640
440
355
200

315
300

380
100
210

2,300

500
540
230
350
325

1,555
270
510
130
500
222

5,132
500

500
625

825



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

