Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS XV.—DEPARTMENT OF LANDS AND SURVEY—continued.

em.				1896–97.	
DEPARTMENT OF	LANDS AND SUR	VEY—co	entinued.	£	£
VOTE No. 70—contin	ued.				
SALARIES—continued.					
5 Wellington District				940	
Road Surveyor	70, 1 at £60, 1 at £40	<i>)</i>		$\begin{array}{c} 240 \\ 270 \end{array}$	
Messenger	•••	•••		110	
			-		
O M.Z. District			-	7,500	
6 Nelson District— Chief Surveyor an	d Commissioner of	rown La	nds	450	
4 District Surveyo	ors: 1 at £325, 1 at	£300, 1 a	at £290,	-50	
1 at £270		•••		1,185	
2 Assistant Survey		•••		400 300	
Chief Draughtsma	ghtsmen: 1 at £285.	 1 at £2	275. 1 at	300	
£240				800	
Land Transfer Dr	aughtsman			255	
2 Clerks: 1 (Rece £225	eiver of Land Reven	ue) at £3		560	
1 Cadet		•••		60	
	•••	•••	-		
75 77 77 77 77				4,010	
7 Marlborough Distric	t— nd Commissioner of (Ynown Le	ında	450	
District Surveyor	id Commissioner of V	JIUWII 111a	inas	250	
Chief Draughtsma	n and Receiver of L	and Reve	enue	270	
2 Assistant Draug	htsmen: 2 at £210	`		420	
Cadet	• •••	•••	•••	50 100	
Ranger	•••	•••		100	
				1,540	
8 Westland District—	20 11	т	1	140	
District Surveyor an	d Commissioner of C	rown Lai		440 355	
Assistant Surveyor	r			200	
Road Surveyor	•••			315	
	in and Receiver of La			300	
£100	ghtsmen: 1 at £150,	1 at 21		380	•
2 Cadets: 1 at £6	30, 1 at £40	•••		100	
Ranger		•••		210	
			-	2,300	
9 Canterbury District-	-			2,000	
Chief Surveyor an	d Commissioner of C		1ds	500	
	ors: 1 at £290, 1 at :	£250	•••	540	
Assistant Surveyor Chief Draughtsma			•••	230 350	
Land Transfer Dra		•••		325	
7 Assistant Draug	ghtsmen: 1 at £250,	1 at £24			
), 2 at £210, 1 at £19	0		1,555	
Receiver of Land 1 3 Clerks: 2 at £20		•••	•••	$\begin{bmatrix} 270 \\ 510 \end{bmatrix}$	
2 Cadets: 1 at £7		•••		130	
2 Rangers at £250	0	•••		500	
2 Messengers: 1 a	at £112, 1 at £110	•••		222	
				5,132	
Otago District—					
Commissioner of C	Crown Lands	•••		500	
				500	
Chief Surveyor 2 District Surveyor	rs · 1 at £225 1 at 4	2300	j	625	
2 District Surveyo	ors: 1 at £325, 1 at £ yors: 1 at £230, 1 at	£300 £220, 1	at £200	$\begin{array}{c c} 625 \\ 650 \end{array}$	